Title
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
SCD
 55OTE2232
THREE CONDUCTOR CABLE, FLAT BRAID SHIELDED, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
Date
6-6-18
Revision

(lbs/1000 ft.)  (kg/km)
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
55OTE2232-26-* 26 .0015  (.038) .0060  (.152) .0080  (.203) .094  (2.39) .099  (2.51) .104  (2.64)  7.91 (11.77)  8.50 (12.65)
55OTE2232-24-* 24 .0015  (.038) .0060  (.152) .0080  (.203) .103  (2.62) .109  (2.77) .114  (2.90)  9.76 (14.52)  10.42 (15.51)
55OTE2232-22-* 22 .0015  (.038) .0065  (.165) .0085  (.216) .117  (2.97) .123  (3.12) .128  (3.25)  13.20 (19.64)  13.92 (20.72)
55OTE2232-20-* 20 .0015  (.038) .0065  (.165) .0085  (.216) .135  (3.43) .141  (3.58) .146  (3.71)  18.44 (27.44)  19.25 (28.65)
55OTE2232-18-* 18 .0015  (.038) .0065  (.165) .0085  (.216) .156  (3.96) .161  (4.09) .167  (4.24)  26.00 (38.69)  27.05 (40.25)
55OTE2232-16-* 16 .0015  (.038) .0070  (.178) .0090  (.229) .173  (4.39) .179  (4.55) .184  (4.67)  32.26 (48.01)  33.46 (49.79)
55OTE2232-14-* 14 .0015  (.038) .0070  (.178) .0090  (.229) .205  (5.21) .211  (5.36) .217  (5.51)  47.33 (70.43)  48.81 (72.64)
55OTE2232-12-* 12 .0015  (.038) .0070  (.178) .0090  (.229) .246  (6.25) .252  (6.40) .259  (6.58)  69.85 (103.95) 71.67 (106.66)
55OTE2232-10-* 10 .0015  (.038) .0075  (.191) .0095  (.241) .297  (7.54) .305  (7.75) .313  (7.95)  106.97 (159.19) 109.77 (163.36)
Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TE Connectivity also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
1/ COLORS AND COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MIL-STD-681.  HOWEVER, DUE TO LENGTH LIMITATIONS OF THE RAYCHEM PART NUMBER,
AN ALTERNATIVE COLOR CODE MAY REPLACE MIL-STD-681 COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS.  (EXAMPLE:  "901/902..." MAY BE REPLACED BY "Axxx".)  OTHER CODES